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INGREDIENTS POUR 10 PORTIONS

PREPARATION

1

250¢g
600 g
1509

2009
100 g
80g¢g

2009
80 ml

549
25049

QimiQ Base creme
Framboises, surgelées
Sucre

Sucre vanillé

QimiQ Whip
Fromage frais
Sucre

QimiQ Whip

Créme fouettée 36 % graisse
Sucre vanillé

Chocolat au lait, fondu
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